Route 32 - To Perth Route 33 - To Perth Effective: 09/06/2025 Bus Timetable

Timed Stops @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @
14507 / 12203/ 14507 / 12203 / 21928 / 14507 / 12203 /
Stop No. 11908 11887 Stand7  Stand D5 Stop No. 11908 11887 Stand7  Stand D5 Stop No. Stand 1 11259 Stand7  Stand D5
Melville Pde / Coode St/ Causeway  Elizabeth Melville Pde / Coode St/  Causeway  Elizabeth Curtin  Technology . copay  Elizabeth
Route No. Thelma St ! Angelo St/ Bus Stny Quay Bus Stn Route No. Thelma St ! Angelo St/ Bus Stny Quay Bus Stn Route No. gentral Park Wgstern Bus Stny Quay Bus Stn
us Stn Precinct
am 32 5:35 5:40 5:46 6:00 am 32 1:45 7:50 7:56 8:10 am 33 5:50 5:53 6:01 6:15 ff
32 6:11 6:16 6:23 6:38 32 8:45 8:50 8:56 9:1 33 6:23 6:26 6:35 6:51
32 6:40 6:46 6:54 N 32 9:45 9:50 9:57 10:13 33 6:51 6:54 7:05 7:23 Ta'g on e Tag o e
32 6:58 7:04 712 7:30 32 10:45 10:50 10:57 11:13 33 716 7:20 7:33 7:53
32 715 7:21 7:30 7:50 32 11:45 11:50 57 1216 33 7:36 7:40 753 8:16 Tag us.
32 7:30 7:36 T:46 8:08 pm 32 12:45 12:50 12:57 1:15 33 7:56 8:00 8:13 8:36 Routes
32 7:45 7:52 8:02 8:25 32 1:45 1:50 1:57 2:14 33 8:31 8:35 8:47 9:09 .
Lo okinq 32 8:00 8:07 8:18 8:42 32 2:45 2:50 2:57 3:14 33 9:31 9:35 9:44  10:02 View our platforms 32 Perth-Como
32 8:20 8:27 8:38 9:01 32 3:47 3:52 3:59 4:16 33 10:31 10:35 10:44 11:02 from our platforms via Mill Point Rd
for more 32 8:50 8:56 9:06 9:27 32 4:41 4:52 4:59 5:16 33 11:31 1:35 11:44 12:01 P ) .
. . 32D 9:20 9:26 9:36 9:55 32 5:47 5:52 5:58 6:14 pm 33 12:31 12:35 12:44 1:01 or anywhere else. 33  Perth-Curtin Central Bus Stn
|nf0rmat|0n? 32 9:52 9:58 10:05 10:23 32 6:45 6:50 6:55 7:10 33 1:31 1:35 1:44 2:01 via Kensington
32 10:22 10:28 10:35 10:53 32 7:43 7:48 7:53 8:08 33 2:31 2:35 2:44 3:01
32 10:52 10:58 1:05 1:23 3R 8:43 8:48 8:53 9:07 33 3:27 3:31 3:41 4:00 @ @

Visit us online 32D n:22 1:28 n:37 1:55 32 9:43 9:48 9:53 10:06 33 4:03 4:.07 4:18 4:38
transperth.wa.gov.au 32 1:52 1:58 12:05 12:23 33 4:45 4:49 5:00 5:20

Get the app pm 32 1222 1228 1235 1253 33 545 548 559 68
Download our free gg ":;gg 121:23 :;g: }gg am 32 8:44 8:49 8:55 9:11
iPhone® or Android™ app b oy 58 204 2ot 32 9:44 9:49 9:55 10:1
to help you plan your journey. 32 2:22 2:28 2:34 2:51 32 10:44 10:49 10:56 112 am 33 714 717 7:25 7:37

: : : . 32 1:44 1:49 1:56 12:12 33 8:14 8:17 8:25 8:39
32 2:53 2:59 3:06 3:24
32 3:25 3:31 3:39 3:58 pm 32 12:44 12:49 12:56 1:12 33 9:14 9:17 9:25 9:40
328 3:35 3:40 3:49 4:08 32 1:44 1:49 1:56 2:1M 33 10:14 10:17 10:26 10:41
32 3:55 2:00 24:08 4:28 32 2:44 2:49 2:55 3:10 33 11114 1118 11:27 11:42
32 4:25 4:30 4:37 4:57 32 3:44 3:49 3:55 4:10 pm 33 12:14 12:18 12:26 12:41
32 4:55 5:00 5:07 5.7 32 4:44 4:48 4:54 5:09 33 1:14 1:18 1:26 1:41
32 5.07 5.32 5:39 5:59 32 5:44 5:48 5:54 6:09 33 2:14 2:18 2:26 2:41
. 32 6:00 6:05 6:11 6:29 32 6:44 6:48 6:54 1.07 33 3:14 3:18 3:26 3:4
Link to the Transperth app 32 6:57 7:02 707 7:23 32 T:44 T:48 T1:54 8:07 33 4:14 4:18 4:26 4:41
for Android™ and iPhone® 32 7:50 7:55 8:00 8:15 33 5:14 5:18 5:26 5:42
32 8:50 8:54 8:59 9:13

Call us
Infol.ine on 13 62 13 am 33 9:14 9:17 9:25 9:39
(TIS1314 50) D Deviates via Hurlingham Rd, Manning Tce, 33 10:14 10:17 10:25  10:41
Hearing or speech impaired? Swanview Tce and Brookside Av. 33 1:14 1:18 11:26 1:42
Call via NRS on 133 677 S  Operates on school days only, departs Como pm 33 12:14 12:18 12:26 12:41 Suburbs

Secondary College at 3.25pm and operates o o R .

Visit an InfoCentre at: express tg Henleti/ St beforz Canninquwy, Como. gg 21:: 21::’, 2‘;: 212(9) Bentley Perth
¢ Airport Central Station 3 3:14 3:17 3:25 3:39 Como South Perth
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station : : : : East Perth Victoria Park
- Perth Busport R T S A R onsingt
« Perth Station d d : . ensington
e Perth Underground Station

D

All Transperth buses are accessible

’\5 Transperth

’\% Transperth




Route 32 - To Como Route 33 - To Bentley Route 32, 33 Map

Timed Stops @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @ | . rekeARE ':'
12203/ 10143/ 12203/ 10143/ 12203/ 10143/ 21928 / TS N\ G East Perth
Stop No. Stand D5 Stand 1 11874 11908 Stop No. Stand D5 Stand 1 11874 11908 Stop No. Stand D5 Stand 1 11264 Stand 1 o : ) NORTHBRIDGE /
Elizabeth Melville Elizabeth Melville Elizabeth Technology Curtin ity WestAay
Route No. Quay CEu:esv:ﬁy gﬁﬂe‘é Pde / Route No. Quay Cgu:esv;:lﬁy (‘:'ﬁf;e‘; Pde / Route No. Quay Cgﬂzesvmy Park Western Central Bus Si w T A TS L R . e
Bus Stn v 9 Thelma St Bus Stn v 9 Thelma St Bus Stn Precinct Stn N - °
Monday to Friday Saturday Monday to Friday Perth Busport Fe I"I‘y, tl‘al n
am 32 710 124 7:31 7:40 am 32 713 7:23 7:29 137 am 33 7:00 T:14 T:22 7:30 PERTH
32H  T:40 7:56 8:03 8:12 32 8:13 8:24 8:30 8:38 33 7:53 8:10 8:20 8:28 - \ (0] g bus, plan
328 7:40 7:56 8:06 8:13 32 9:13 9:25 9:31 9:40 33 8:55 9:M 9:19 9:27 PERTH Mill St~ $teo, ' .
32 8:10 8:26 8:34 8:45 32 10:13 10:25 10:32 10:42 33 9:55 10:10 10:18 10:26 /=
32 8:44 9:00 9.07 9:18 32 1:13 1:25 1:32 1:42 33 10:55 11:10 1:18 11:26 = Seiizabeth you r ,ou rney
32 9:14 9:29 9:35 9:46 pm 32 12:13 12:26 12:33 12:43 33 11:55 12:10 12:18 12:26 Elizabeth ou_g_y"““ \ °
32 9:44 9:59 10:05 10115 32 1:13 1:26 1:33 1:43 pm 33 12:55 11 1:19 1:27 BusjStation gf etoie ol Surewonddh Wlth no fu SS.
32 10:14 10:29 10:35 10:45 32 2:13 2:26 2:33 2:43 33 1:55 2:1 2:19 2:27 Wiy & !
32 10:44 10:59 11:05 11:15 32 3:13 3:27 3:34 3:45 33 2:50 3:06 3:16 3:24 S} J \
32 11:14 11:29 11:35 11:45 32 4:13 4:27 4:34 4:45 33 3:24 3:42 3:52 4:01 & /5 ! Get around Perth
32 11:44 12:00 12:06 12:16 32 5:13 5:27 5:34 5:44 33 3:44 4:02 412 4:21 - s, ' h ith th
pm 32 D 1214 12:30  12:40  12:50 32 6:13 6:26 6:33 643 33 404 422 432 442 N 4o, : the easy way with the
32 12:44 1:01 1:07 117 32 713 7:26 7:32 4 33 4:24 4:42 4:52 5:02 . |
32 1:14 1:30 1:37 1:47 32 8:13 8:26 8:32 8:41 33 4:45 5:03 5:13 5:23 Legend Swan River 5 \ Tra_n spgrth Jou rneyPIan NIl
32 144 2:00 2001 217 32 9:13 925  9:31 940 33 505 523 533 543 o Gauseway ‘ Find it on the app or at
32D 2:14 2:30 2:40 2:50 32 10:13 10:25 10:31 10:39 33 5:25 5:43 5:53 6:02 . o < gotaten
32 2:44 3:00 3:09 3:20 33 5:51 6:09 6:18 6:26 © o staton T ieromia park transperth.wa.gov.au
32A - - 3:27 3:38 . . 33 6:17 6:33 6:41 6:49 Train / Bus Transfer &
Sunday and Public Holidays ) ) ~ )
32 3:14 3:31 3:41 3:52 . . . 33 7:00 714 7:22 7:29 O Train station = __ o~ Berwick St
am 32 9:13 9:25 9:31 9:41 ) Way Rd
32 3:42 3:59 4:09 4:20 : : : : (© Timed stop
32 10:13 10:26 10:32 10:42 41 point RA_(ER
32 4:08 4:26 4:36 4:48 . " " . === Bus Routes oo AL Mil
32 4:28 447 457 5:09 32 11:13 11:26 11:32 11:42 Saturday o
32 4.43 5.02 5:12 5:24 pm 32 12:13 12:26 12:32 12:42 am 33 8:43 8:55 9:02 9:09 Bus Route Numbers '§
32 4:59 5:18 5:28 5:39 32 113 1:26 1:32 1:42 33 9:43 9:56 10:03 10:10 Bus Route starts WesleyU © Wesley Coll
2 514 5.3 5:42 5.53 32 2:13 2:26 2:32 2:42 33 10:43 10:56 11:04 1:11 and terminates College
32 531 5:49 5:58 6:09 32 3:13 3:26 3:32 3:42 33 1:43 1:56 12:04 12:12 == Train Line SOUTH Bankes Tee
32 5.48 6:05 6:13 6:23 32 4:13 4:26 4:32 4:42 pm 33 12:43 12:56 1:04 112 & Hospital PERTH
32 6:05 6:21 6:29 6:39 32 5:13 5:26 5:32 5:42 33 1:43 1:56 2:04 2:12 e School, University, Dyson St X sn:(ﬁ;thsgm
32 6:47 7-01 7-08 718 32 713 1:24 7:30 7:39 33 3:43 3:56 4:03 4 Shopping Centre
* . . . 32 8:13 8:24 8:30 8:39 33 4:43 4:56 5:03 5:11 Parks KENSINGTON
32 7:20 7:33 7:39 7:48 .
. . . . 33 5:43 5:56 6:03 6:1 4 0
32 8:20 8:33 8:39 8:48 33 6:43 6:56 7:03 1 % Technology Park
32 9:20 9:32 9:38 9:47 : : : : 8 () Western Precinct
32 10:20 10:32 10:37 10:46 -
. . i como
32 11:20 11:31 11:36 11:44 Sunday and Public Holidays Melville Pde /
am 33 9:43 9:55 10:02 10:09 Thelma St A J 4 TR
3 1043 1055 102 110 Lzan ke

°
Penrhos
Coll

A Operates on school days only, departs Kent St Senior 33 1:43 1:56 12:03 12:11

I BENTLEY
High School at 3.15pm. pm 33 12:43 12:56 1:03 (H1l ‘ Bliversity Buc} PUmaSRY
D Deviates via Hu.rlinqham Rd, Manning Tce, Swanview 33 1:43 1:56 2:03 2:11
Tce and Brookside Av. 33 2:43 2:56 3:03 31 Secondary Coll .
H  Operates on school holidays only. 33 3:43 3:56 4:03 41N o Curtin Central 33 qJnn
S  Operates on school days only and extends to Como 33 4:43 4:55 5:02 5:10 Bus Station il S:Iv:::rtye
Secondary College. 33 543 554 601 609 \/o//scale thm CUTHRIE

I:—:—:l\\

MANNING

wA TERFORD// nk//’\%\
208

D Py ~



